

SIERRA OAKS K-8 23rd ANNUAL AUCTION MARCH 9, 2024

2024 FAMILY & STAFF SPONSOR FORM

We are looking for families and individuals within our community to sponsor, or underwrite, our Annual Auction. Each donation substantially offsets the cost of the event, thereby helping us to raise more money for our school. Please consider becoming a sponsor. There are many levels to fit any budget.

All Sierra Oaks K-8 family and staff sponsors will receive recurring recognition in the Sierra Oaks PTA communications, highlighted on our social media pages, and listed in the auction booklet. Family and staff sponsors will also receive special recognition during the live auction portion of the event.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS:

DIAMOND (\$1,000)	GOLD (\$500)	□ SILVER (\$350)
BRONZE (\$200)	FRIEND OF SIERRA OAKS (\$100)	

FAMILY SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION						
Sponsor Name						
Address						
City	State	Zip Code	Phone			
EMAIL						
Instagram Name/Handle		Facebook Name/Handle				

Please print name as you would like it to appear in the program and our website:

Please keep this donation anonymous.

Contributions must be received by **Monday**, **February 9**, **2024**, to be acknowledged in the Auction booklet.

Please complete this form and mail (or drop off the form in the school office) with a check, payable to Sierra Oaks PTA – Attn: Auction 171 Mills Road, Sacramento CA 95864

Payment and form are due Friday, February 9, 2024.

For other payment options or questions, please contact Susan Watkins by email at connect@sierraoakspta.org

Sierra Oaks PTA Non-Profit Tax ID #94-6174473